The Classic Collection
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..ineveryalloy &  inevery finish

14 kt yellow Gold

always comfort-fit & polished inside
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... every shape

2,5 mm

3,5 mm

O oval medium
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... in every width

> ovalflat O oval pointed
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... with or without diamond

Q half round comfort



...your choice of an endless variety
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oval 950 Platinum
© =
oval medium 18 kt white Gold
oval flat 18 kt red Gold
oval pointed 990 Gold
half round comfort 18 kt yellow Gold
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domed ultra comfort 14 kt yellow Gold
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uniquely crafted (17
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2 mm
2,5 mm

3 mm
3,5 mm

4 mm
4,5 mm
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5 mm
5,5 mm

6 mm
6,5 mm

7,5 mm
8 mm
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brushed

cross-satin

—

polished
ice-matt
sandblasted

Lo

hammered

&, for alife-time
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Available upon request:
additional shapes, widths and
alloys — 14 kt white or

rose Gold, 18 kt rose Gold,
pure Titanium or Stainless Steel.

Our white Gold is a Nickel free,
hypo-allergenic, Palladium alloy.

Engagement Rings
please see edition 5

Partners for Life
please see edition 6

Sports Ring Collection
please see edition 7

Items shown are 100% enlarged
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